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31_MJT_30 SHORTER

Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 L onto Georgia Rd

1.5 1.3 Slight R onto Nomoco Rd

3.5 2.0 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

7.3 3.8 L onto Co Rd 524/Stagecoach Rd

8.4 1.1 R onto Stillhouse Rd

9.8 1.4 L onto County Rd 1/Sweetmans Ln

11.3 1.5 Continue onto Perrineville Rd

12.5 1.2 L to stay on Perrineville Rd

12.9 0.4 R onto Disbrow Hill Rd

14.1 1.3 Slight R onto N Disbrow Hill Rd

15.2 1.1 R onto Butcher Rd

15.5 0.3 Continue onto Applegarth Rd

15.6 0.1 Quick Chek on L REST STOP

16.2 0.6 Slight R onto Old Church Rd

16.9 0.7 Continue onto Mt Rd

16.9 miles.  +523/-503 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

17.3 0.4 L onto England Rd

17.7 0.5 R onto Federal Rd

20.0 2.2 R onto N Bergen Mills Rd

20.6 0.6 Continue onto Dey Grove Rd

22.7 2.0 R onto Iron Ore Rd

22.7 0.1 L onto McCaffery Rd

24.5 1.7 Continue onto Village Rd

25.1 0.6 R onto Millhurst Rd

26.1 1.0 Continue onto Sweetmans Ln

26.4 0.3 L onto Kinney Rd

27.2 0.9 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

29.2 2.0 L onto Rte 524

30.9 1.7 R onto Georgia Rd

31.4 0.5 Keep L to stay on Georgia Rd

31.5 0.1 L onto Remembrance Rd

31.7 0.2 End of route

14.8 miles.  +292/-331 feet


